
School Terms and Holidays for Kilby St Mary’s(Aided) C of E Primary 

School 

 

Academic Year 2026/27 

 

Autumn Term 

August Bank Holiday  Monday 31st August 2026 
Schools Open   Tuesday 24th August 2026 

Mid Term Break  Monday 19thto Friday 23rd October 2026 

Schools Close   Friday 18th December 2026 

 

 

Spring Term 
 
Schools Open   Monday 4th January 2027 
Mid Term Break  Monday 15th to Friday 19th February 2027 

Schools Close   Friday 19th March 2027 

 

 

Summer Term 
 
Schools Open   Monday 5th April 2027 

May Day   Monday 3rd May 2027 

Mid Term Break  Monday 31st May to Friday 4th June 2027 

Schools Close   Tuesday 6th July 2027 

 

 

Teacher Days 
 
To be advised 


